

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.10893 OF 2007
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1204 OF 2007

MAHENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Biju,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after one week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master