

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NO. 15330/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1204 OF 2007

MAHENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master