

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1204 OF 2007

MAHENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 150 of 2008

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 224 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of September, 2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER