

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NO.12222/2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1204 OF 2007

MAHENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Dr. Bheem Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 1/9/2008 along with connected matters.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master